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Annexe 1

1 ald)

Two sheetlets, one of 4 values each of K7750 and a souvenir sheet of K 145 commemorating the birth of prince George, in the company of his parents. A First Day
Caver is also advertised. - Zambia 2013, Birth Pr. George, 4val in BF +BF867_001_002 -Fm- Delcampe.net - Zambia 2013, Birth of prince George. 4val in BF +BI on
sale on Delcampe (ending date: Sat, 18 Jan 2014 00:11:00Zambia 2013, Birth of prince George, 4val in BF +BF is on sale in category Stamps > Asia > Asia
(Other). Please verify if this item is sold through an auction or as a fixed price sale. Buyer of Zambia 2013, Birth of prince Geor. val in BF +BF. see also the ratings
the seller got from other members. Item number: 236359867- Price: 12.00 € + CHF 14.68 / AVAILABLE ALSO IN FDC 17€
Starting date: Sat, 26 Oct 2013 06:31:54 (UTC+1.0 / Ending date: Sat, 18 Jan 2014 00:11:00 (UTC+1.0) . (From delcampe net)

Marie Curie Famous People Mavie Curie Stamp Souvenir Sheet Mint e Bardot Famous People Yvonne Carlo Famous People MNH S
MNH § S stamp eBay - tem | Unused MNH-eBay - ltem number: MNH § S stamp eBay - Item S stamp eBay - ltem number:

| nr: 231080519240 — Price; US | 181248800440 — Price: US $7.00 (ca. £4.35) number: 370917748118 — Price: 231084745596 — Price: US $7.00 (ca
$9.00 (ca. £5.60) (Buy-It-Now) | (Buy-It-Now) / 3 avail - Deseription: Item US $7.00 (ca. £4.35) (Buy-It- £4.35) (Buy-It-Now) - Description:
- Description; Item specifics. specifics: Souvenir Sheets - This is a mint Now) - Description: Item Item specifics: Condition: Unused -
Condition: Unused - Seller unused souvenir sheet in perfect condition. specifics: Condition: Unused - Seller assumes all responsibility for
assumes all responsibility for The dimension of this stamp is 3 x 4 inches - Seller assumes all responsibility | this listing. - (From Estenia based
this listing. - (From Estonia Seller assumes all responsibility for this listing. | for this listing. - (From Estonia | Website-1)

| based Website-1) - (From Estonia based Website-2) based Website-1) _

{"Sheryl Crow Famous People MNH S | Diana Dors Famous People MNH S § | Diana Dors Famous People MNH S S | Paulette Goddard Famous People

i S stamp eBay - ltem number: stamp - ltem number: 370931052792 | stamp - Itemn number: 231084736063 | MNH S S stamp eBay - Item number
| 370926750457 — Price: US$7.00 | — Price: US S7.00 (ca. £4.35) (Buy- - Price: US $7.00 (ca. £4.35) (Buy- | 231084743597 - Price: US $7.00

| (ca. £4.35) (Buy-It-Now) - | [t-Now) - Description: Item specifics It-Now) / 2 avail. - Description: Item a. £4.35) (Buy-It-Now) -

| Description: Item specifics | Condition: Unused - Seller assumes specifics: Condition: Unused - Seller | Deseription: ltem specifics

i Condition: Unused - Seller assumes | all responsibility for this listing. - assumes all responsibility for this i Condition: Unused - Seller assumes

i all responsibility for this listi

all responsibility for this listing. - { (From Estonia based Website-1) listing. - (From Estonia based
| (From Estonia based Website

{_(From Estonia based Website-1) 3 brEaet o] W elaiieel)




Jayne Mansfield Famous People MNH
S S stamp eBay - Item number:
231084708660 — Price: US $7.00 (ca.
£4.35) (Buy-It-Now) - Description
Ttem specifics: Condition: Unused -
ler

listing. - (From Estonia based Website-
n

Brittany Murphy Famous People
MNH § § stamp eBay - Item num-
ber: 370928281744 — Price: US
S$7.00 (ca. £4.35) (Buy-It-Now) / 2
avail. Description: Item specifics.
Condition: Unused - Seller assu-
mes all responsibility for this
listing, - (From Estonia based
Website-1)

["Birds Macaw Parots Stamp

S_Sheet Mint Unused MNH eBay-

lem number. 171177266289
Price: US $6.00 (ca. £3.67) / 2
available - Description: ltem
specifics: Type: Souvenir sheets

Mint Never Hinged souvenir sheet
with picture of Macaw Parots.
The size of sheet is 3 x 4 inches,
the stamp in the middle measures
35 x 44 millimeters - Seller |
assumes all responsibility for this |
lising. - (From Estonia based

| Website-2)

(ca.

of

Seller

based

sumes all responsibility for this

| Description: Item specifics: Type:
Souvenir

4 inches, the stamp in the middle
measures 35 x 44 millimeters -

for this listing. - (From Estonia

‘Alyssa Milano Famous People
» S stamp eBay - Item
number: 370931029609 - Price
US $7.00 (ca. £4.35) (Buy-It-Now)
- Seller assumes all responsibility
for this listing. - (From Estonia
based Website-1)

1 Debra Paget Stamp S_Sheet Mint Unused

MNH eBay - ltem number: 181253696934

Price: US $6.50 (ca. £3.97) /Last one/1 sold

- Description: Mint Never Hinged souvenir
t condition. The size of sheet
the stamp in the middle
measures 35 x 44 millimeters. Seller
assumes all responsibility for this listing —
Fm-10thorbjorn-EE— At 30 Nov'13

assumes all responsibility
x 44 millimeters

Website-2) all responsibility

(From Estonia based Websit

Tawny Owl, Birds of Prey Stamp

S_Sheet Mint Unused MNH | S Sheet Mint
eBay- Item number:
- 1171177266292 fee: 862451

2 z U
56,50 (ca. £3.97) / 2 available -

with picture of Tawny Owl. The
size of sheet is 3
stamp in the middle measures

3 x 4 inches, the

Alyssa Milano Famous People MNH
S § stamp eBay - ltem number
370930637099 — Price: US $7.00 (ca.
£4.35) (Buy-It-Now) -/ 2 avail

Seller assumes all responsibility for
this listing. - (From Estonia t
Website-1)

Elvis Presley Famous People
— | MNH S § stamp eBay - ltem
number: 370926750461 -
Price: US $7.00 (ca. £4.35)
(Buy-It-Now) - Seller assumes
all respon-sibility for this
listing. - (From Estonia based
Website-1)

(ea. £3.97) 1 2

sheets / Mimt Never | Description: liem  specifics: | Description: ltem spesifics: Type:
inged souvenir sheet with picture | Type: Souvenir sheets / Mint | Souvenir sheets
f Pelican. The size of sheet is ever Hinged souvenir shest | Hi

in the middle n

- Seller assumes
for this listing, -

Tawny Owl and Mouse Stamp

Unused

available

Mint Never
sheet
pie The size
of sheet is 3 x 4 inches, the stamp

asures 35 x 44
millimeters - Seller assumes all
responsibility for this listing. -
(From Estonia based Websit

Alyssa Milano Famous People MNH
$ S stamp eBay - Item number:
231084704075 — Price: US $7.00 (ca.
£4.35) (Buy-It-Now) -/ 2 avail
Seller assumes all responsibility
this listing. - (From Estonia based
Website-1)

for

Elvis Presiey Famous People MNH §
S stamp eBay - ltem number
370931088354 - Price: US $7.00
(ca. £4.35) (Buy-I-Now) -
Description: ltem specifics:
Condition: Unused - Seller assumes
all responsibility for this listing. -
(From Estonia based Website-1)

Atlantic Puffins, Water Birds Stamp

MNH | S_Sheet Mint Unused MNH ¢Bay

ltem  number: 181264862460
Price: US $6.50 (ca. £397) / 2
available - Description: ltem

specifics: Type: Souvenir sheets
Mint Never Hinged souvenir sheet
picture of Atlantic Puffins. The

size of sheet is 3 x 4 inches, the

with | w

responsibility for
(From Estonia based Websi




Adantic  Puffin  Bird  Stamp
S _Sheet Mint Unused MNH _
eBay Item number: 181264862459

Price: US $6.50 (ca. £3.97) / 2
available - Description: liem
| specifics: Type: Souvenir sheets /

Mint Never Hinged souvenir sheet
| picture of Atlantic Puffin
The size of sheet is 3 x 4 inches,
the stamp in the middle measures
| 35 x 44 millimeters Seller
| assumes all responsibility for this

listing. - (From Estonia based
| Website-2)

White-breasted  Waterhen  Bird
Stamp S_Sheet Mint Unused
MNH  eBay- ltem  number:
171177266287 — Price: US S6.00
(ca. £3.67) / 2 available -
Description: Item specifics: Type:
Souvenir sheets / Mint Never

of  White-breasted
(Amauromis phoenicurus)

The

stamyp in the middle measures 35 x
44 millimeters - Seller assumes all
responsibility for this listing.

(From Estonia based Website-2) _

Hinged souvenir sheet with picture |
Waterhen

size of sheet is 3 x 4 inches, the |

Bat Stamp S_Sheet Mint Unused
MNH _ ¢Bay ltem number
181271338224 — Price: US $6.50
(ca. £3.97) / 2 available -
Description: ltem spesifics: Type:
Souvenir sheets / Mint
Hinged souvenir sheet with pi
of Bat. The size of sheet i
inches, the stamp in the middle
measures 35 x 44 millimeters -
Seller assumes all responsibility
for this listing. - (From Estonia
based Website-2)

| Mint Unused MNH cBan

number
US 56.50 (ca. £3.97) / 2 available
- Description: ltem specifics:
Type: Souvenir sheets [ Mint
Never Hinged souvenir sheet with

Item

in the middle measures 35 X 44

(From Estonia based Website-2)

Dalmatian Dog Stamp S._Sheet |

181265396030 — Price: |

picture of Dalmatian Dog. The size |
of sheet is 3 x 4 inches, the stamp. |

millimeters - Seller assumes all | eBay-
responsibility for this listing. - |

‘Blind Man Labrador Retmever
Dogs MNH s s Stamp eBay
number: 370955641363 — Py

US §7.00 - Description: ltem.
specifies: Condition: Unused -
Seller assumes all responsibility
for this listing, - (From Estonia
based Website-1)

= (From Estonia based Website-2):
tem. number:
171177864273 — Price: US $6.50

| (ca. £397) / 2 available -

Description: Item specifics: Type:
f Never

| Souvenir sheets / Mint
| Hinged souvenir sheet with
| of Labrador Retriever gui
| blind man. The size of sheet is 3 x
| 4 inches, the stamp in the middle
| meast

Seller assumes all responsibility
| for this listing,

| Type

35 x 44 millimeters - |

Hedpehog Stamp § Sheet Mint
Unused MNH _ eBay ltem
number: 181271357089 — Price:
US $6.50 (ca. £3.97) /2 available
- Description: Irem  specifics
Souvenir sheets / Mint
Never Hinged souvenir sheet with
picture of Hedgehog. The size of
sheet is 3 x 4 inches, the stamp in
the middle measures 35 x 44
millimeters - Seller assumes all
responsibility for this listing -

(From Estonia based Website-2)

Cinnamon Bear Stamp S_Sheet
Mint Unused
number: 17118443
US $6.50 (ca. £3.97) / 2 available
- Description: ltem
Type: Souvenir she
Never Hinged souv
picture of Cinnamon Bear. The
size of sheet is 3 x 4 inches, the
stamp in the middle measures 35 x
44 millimeters - Seller assumes all
responsibility for this listing. -
(From Estania based Website-2)

specifics

“Green Tunle Stamp S_Sheet Mint |

Unused MNH _ eBay ltem
number: 171177266887

US $6.50 (¢a. £3.97) /2 av

- Description: ltem  specifics:

Type: Souvenir shects / Mint
Never Hinged souvenir sheet with
picture of Green Turtle, The size
of sheet is 3 x 4 inches. the stamp
in the middle mez
llimeters - Seller assumes all
ponsibility for this listing, -
(From Estonia based Websit

inginia Deer Stamp S Sheet
Mint Unused MNH eBay
ltem number: 17118443

Price: US 36,50 (ca. £3.97)
/ 2 available - Description:
Item specifics: Type: Souvenir
sheets / Mint Never Hinged
souvenir sheet with picture of
Virginia Deer. The size of
sheet is 3 x 4 inches the
stamp in the middle measures
35 x 44 millimeters - Seller
assumes all responsibility for
this listing. - (From Estonia
based Website-2)

Tawny Weasel Stamp S_Sheet
Mint Unused MNH cBay-
Item number. 181271358216
~ Price: US $6.50 (ca. £3.97)
/ 2 available - Description
Item specifics: Type: Souvenir
sheets / Mint Never Hinged
souvenir sheet with picture of
Tawny Weasel
sheet is 3 x 4 inches, the stamp
in the middle measures 35 x
44 millimeters - Seller
assumes all responsibility for
this listing. - (From Estonia
based Website-2)

The size of




